RoadFocus-Plus-RPL-en_shield  05/26  page 1 of 8
Roadway
RoadFocus Plus
RPL Cobra head (large)
Lumec RoadFocus Plus LED cobra head luminaires feature a unique and patented design
with minimalist profile maintaining key cobra head characteristics. Connectable ready, and
available in 4 sizes, the RoadFocus Plus family offers multiple lumen packages with industry
leading efficacy, a complete array of optical distributions, ensuring the right fit for any type

120 LEDs Up to 225W Up to 185W
Visual Comfort Accessories*
Description Ordering Code**
Visual Comfort Diffuser ACC-40LED-VCD
Light Trespass Universal Shield
for VCD
ACC-40LED-VCDLTS
Up light shield for VCD ACC-40LED-VCDUS
Visual Comfort
Diffuser
Up-Light
Shield
* 	 Consult Signify to confirm whether specific accessories are BAA-compliant.
**	�Refer to Wattage table to confirm light engine configuration. Example, if
configuration is 2x40LED, 2 of the desired shields must be ordered per luminaire.
Standard Performance Wattage Values
Ordering Code
Total
LEDs
Light
Engine
Config.
Avg.
System
Watts (W) 1
Wattage
Label 2
RPL-135W90LED 90 3x30LED 134 130
RPL-160W90LED 90 3x30LED 158 160
RPL-185W90LED 90 3x30LED 183 180
RPL-225W90LED 90 3x30LED 222 220
RPL-230W90LED 90 3x30LED 228 230
RPL-245W90LED 90 3x30LED 243 240
RPL-260W90LED 90 3x30LED 256 260
RPL-275W90LED 90 3x30LED 272 270
RPL-290W90LED 90 3x30LED 286 290
RPL-305W90LED 90 3x30LED 301 300
RPL-310W90LED 90 3x30LED 306 310
High Performance Wattage Values
Ordering Code
Total
LEDs
Light
Engine
Config.
Avg.
System
Watts (W) 1
Wattage
Label 2
RPL-135W120LED 120 3x40LED 134 130
RPL-160W120LED 120 3x40LED 159 160
RPL-185W120LED 120 3x40LED 183 180
RPL-225W120LED 120 3x40LED 222 220
RPL-230W120LED 120 3x40LED 228 230
RPL-245W120LED 120 3x40LED 242 240
RPL-260W120LED 120 3x40LED 257 260
RPL-275W120LED 3 120 3x40LED 272 270
RPL-290W120LED 3 120 3x40LED 287 290
RPL-305W120LED 3 120 3x40LED 302 300
1.	 Typical values, rounded.
2.	 �As per ANSI C136.15-2020. Consult factory for other
labelling needs.
3.	 Rated for +40°C / +104°F.

LED Cobra head (large)
4000K/70CRI LED Standard Performance Lumen Values - multiply values by 0.9 for 80CRI, multiply 4000K values by 0.827 for 2200K
Ordering Code
Type R2M Type R2S Type R3M Type R3S
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
RPL-135W90LED 22722 171 B3-U0-G3 23476 177 B4-U0-G4 22621 170 B3-U0-G3 22712 171 B3-U0-G3
RPL-160W90LED 26693  169 B3-U0-G3 27578  174 B4-U0-G4 26574  168 B3-U0-G3 26682  168 B3-U0-G3
RPL-185W90LED 30322  166 B4-U0-G4 31328  171 B4-U0-G4 30187  165 B4-U0-G3 30309  165 B3-U0-G4
RPL-225W90LED 35615  160 B4-U0-G4 36796  166 B4-U0-G4 35456  160 B4-U0-G3 35600  160 B4-U0-G4
RPL-230W90LED 36340  160 B4-U0-G4 37546  165 B4-U0-G4 36178  159 B4-U0-G4 36325  160 B4-U0-G4
RPL-245W90LED 38208  158 B4-U0-G4 39475  163 B4-U0-G4 38037  157 B4-U0-G4 38191  158 B4-U0-G4
RPL-260W90LED 39894  156 B4-U0-G4 41217  161 B4-U0-G4 39716  155 B4-U0-G4 39877  156 B4-U0-G4
RPL-275W90LED 41586  153 B4-U0-G4 42965  158 B4-U0-G4 41400  152 B4-U0-G4 41568  153 B4-U0-G4
RPL-290W90LED 43131  151 B4-U0-G4 44562  156 B4-U0-G4 42939  150 B4-U0-G4 43113  151 B4-U0-G4
RPL-305W90LED 44675  149 B4-U0-G4 46157  153 B4-U0-G4 44476  148 B4-U0-G4 44656  148 B4-U0-G4
RPL-310W90LED 45275  148 B4-U0-G4 46777  153 B4-U0-G4 45073  147 B4-U0-G4 45256  148 B4-U0-G4
Ordering Code
Type 4 Type 5 Type R2MB Type R3MB
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
RPL-135W90LED 22495 169 B3-U0-G4 22828 172 B5-U0-G3 23553 177 B4-U0-G4 23728 178 B4-U0-G4
RPL-160W90LED 26426  167 B3-U0-G4 26818  169 B5-U0-G3 27669  175 B4-U0-G4 26869  170 B4-U0-G4
RPL-185W90LED 30019  164 B3-U0-G4 30464  166 B5-U0-G4 31431  172 B4-U0-G4 30522  167 B4-U0-G4
RPL-225W90LED 35259  159 B3-U0-G4 35782  161 B5-U0-G4 36917  166 B4-U0-G4 35850  162 B4-U0-G4
RPL-230W90LED 35977  158 B3-U0-G4 36510  160 B5-U0-G4 37669  165 B4-U0-G4 36580  161 B4-U0-G4
RPL-245W90LED 37826  156 B3-U0-G5 38386  158 B5-U0-G4 39605  163 B4-U0-G4 38459  159 B4-U0-G4
RPL-260W90LED 39495  154 B3-U0-G5 40080  156 B5-U0-G4 41352  161 B4-U0-G4 40157  157 B4-U0-G4
RPL-275W90LED 41170  152 B3-U0-G5 41780  154 B5-U0-G4 43106  159 B4-U0-G4 41860  154 B4-U0-G4
RPL-290W90LED 42700  149 B3-U0-G5 43333  152 B5-U0-G4 44709  156 B5-U0-G5 43416  152 B4-U0-G4
RPL-305W90LED 44229  147 B3-U0-G5 44884  149 B5-U0-G5 46309  154 B5-U0-G5 44970  150 B4-U0-G4
RPL-310W90LED 44823  147 B3-U0-G5 45487  149 B5-U0-G5 46931  154 B5-U0-G5 45573  149 B4-U0-G4
3000K/70CRI LED Standard Performance Lumen Values - multiply values by 0.9 for 80CRI
Ordering Code
Type R2M Type R2S Type R3M Type R3S
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
RPL-135W90LED 21790 164 B3-U0-G3 22513 170 B4-U0-G3 21693 163 B3-U0-G3 21781 164 B3-U0-G3
RPL-160W90LED 25599  162 B3-U0-G3 26448  167 B4-U0-G3 25484  161 B3-U0-G3 25588  162 B3-U0-G3
RPL-185W90LED 29079  159 B4-U0-G4 30043  164 B4-U0-G4 28949  158 B3-U0-G3 29067  159 B3-U0-G4
RPL-225W90LED 34155  154 B4-U0-G4 35288  159 B4-U0-G4 34002  153 B4-U0-G3 34140  154 B4-U0-G4
RPL-230W90LED 34850  153 B4-U0-G4 36006  158 B4-U0-G4 34695  152 B4-U0-G3 34836  153 B4-U0-G4
RPL-245W90LED 36641  151 B4-U0-G4 37856  156 B4-U0-G4 36477  150 B4-U0-G4 36625  151 B4-U0-G4
RPL-260W90LED 38258  149 B4-U0-G4 39527  154 B4-U0-G4 38087  149 B4-U0-G4 38242  149 B4-U0-G4
RPL-275W90LED 39881  147 B4-U0-G4 41203  152 B4-U0-G4 39702  146 B4-U0-G4 39864  147 B4-U0-G4
RPL-290W90LED 41363  145 B4-U0-G4 42735  150 B4-U0-G4 41178  144 B4-U0-G4 41345  145 B4-U0-G4
RPL-305W90LED 42844  142 B4-U0-G4 44265  147 B4-U0-G4 42652  142 B4-U0-G4 42825  142 B4-U0-G4
RPL-310W90LED 43419  142 B4-U0-G4 44859  147 B4-U0-G4 43225  141 B4-U0-G4 43400  142 B4-U0-G4
Ordering Code
Type 4 Type 5 Type R2MB Type R3MB
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
RPL-135W90LED 21573 162 B3-U0-G4 21892 165 B5-U0-G3 22587 170 B4-U0-G4 22756 171 B4-U0-G4
RPL-160W90LED 25343  160 B3-U0-G4 25718  162 B5-U0-G3 26535  168 B4-U0-G4 25767  163 B4-U0-G4
RPL-185W90LED 28789  157 B3-U0-G4 29215  160 B5-U0-G4 30142  165 B4-U0-G4 29271  160 B4-U0-G4
RPL-225W90LED 33814  152 B3-U0-G4 34315  155 B5-U0-G4 35404  160 B4-U0-G4 34380  155 B4-U0-G4
RPL-230W90LED 34502  152 B3-U0-G4 35013  154 B5-U0-G4 36125  159 B4-U0-G4 35080  154 B4-U0-G4
RPL-245W90LED 36275  150 B3-U0-G4 36812  152 B5-U0-G4 37981  157 B4-U0-G4 36882  152 B4-U0-G4
RPL-260W90LED 37876  148 B3-U0-G5 38437  150 B5-U0-G4 39657  155 B4-U0-G4 38510  150 B4-U0-G4
RPL-275W90LED 39482  145 B3-U0-G5 40067  148 B5-U0-G4 41339  152 B4-U0-G4 40143  148 B4-U0-G4
RPL-290W90LED 40950  143 B3-U0-G5 41556  145 B5-U0-G4 42875  150 B4-U0-G4 41636  146 B4-U0-G4
RPL-305W90LED 42416  141 B3-U0-G5 43044  143 B5-U0-G4 44410  148 B5-U0-G4 43126  143 B4-U0-G4
RPL-310W90LED 42985  141 B3-U0-G5 43622  143 B5-U0-G5 45006  147 B5-U0-G5 43705  143 B4-U0-G4
Actual performance may vary due to installation variables including optics, mounting/ceiling height, dirt depreciation, light loss factor, etc.; highly recommended
to confirm performance with a layout - contact Applications at signify.com/outdoorluminaires. Consult DLC QPL to confirm your specific fixture selection is DLC approved.
Note: Some data may be scaled based on tests of similar but not identical luminaries.
RoadFocus-Plus-RPL-en_shield  05/26  page 4 of 8RoadFocus-Plus-RPL-en_shield  05/26  page 4 of 8
RPL  RoadFocus Plus
LED Cobra head (large)
2700K/70CRI LED Standard Performance Lumen Values - multiply values by 0.9 for 80CRI
Ordering Code
Type R2M Type R2S Type R3M Type R3S
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
RPL-135W90LED 19632 148 B3-U0-G3 21043 158 B3-U0-G3 20276 153 B3-U0-G3 20358 153 B3-U0-G3
RPL-160W90LED 23063  146 B3-U0-G3 23828  150 B3-U0-G3 22960  145 B3-U0-G3 23053  146 B3-U0-G3
RPL-185W90LED 26198  143 B3-U0-G3 27067  148 B4-U0-G4 26081  142 B3-U0-G3 26187  143 B3-U0-G3
RPL-225W90LED 30771  139 B4-U0-G4 31792  143 B4-U0-G4 30634  138 B4-U0-G3 30758  139 B3-U0-G4
RPL-230W90LED 31398  138 B4-U0-G4 32439  142 B4-U0-G4 31258  137 B4-U0-G3 31385  138 B3-U0-G4
RPL-245W90LED 33011  136 B4-U0-G4 34106  141 B4-U0-G4 32864  136 B4-U0-G3 32997  136 B3-U0-G4
RPL-260W90LED 34468  135 B4-U0-G4 35611  139 B4-U0-G4 34314  134 B4-U0-G3 34453  134 B4-U0-G4
RPL-275W90LED 35930  132 B4-U0-G4 37121  137 B4-U0-G4 35770  132 B4-U0-G3 35915  132 B4-U0-G4
RPL-290W90LED 37266  130 B4-U0-G4 38501  135 B4-U0-G4 37099  130 B4-U0-G4 37250  130 B4-U0-G4
RPL-305W90LED 38600  128 B4-U0-G4 39880  133 B4-U0-G4 38427  128 B4-U0-G4 38583  128 B4-U0-G4
RPL-310W90LED 39118  128 B4-U0-G4 40415  132 B4-U0-G4 38943  127 B4-U0-G4 39101  128 B4-U0-G4
Ordering Code
Type 4 Type 5 Type R2MB Type R3MB
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
RPL-135W90LED 20164 152 B3-U0-G3 20462 154 B5-U0-G3 21112 159 B3-U0-G3 20501 154 B3-U0-G3
RPL-160W90LED 22832  144 B3-U0-G3 23171  146 B5-U0-G3 23906  151 B4-U0-G4 23215  147 B3-U0-G3
RPL-185W90LED 25937  142 B3-U0-G4 26321  144 B5-U0-G3 27156  148 B4-U0-G4 26371  144 B4-U0-G4
RPL-225W90LED 30464  137 B3-U0-G4 30915  139 B5-U0-G4 31897  144 B4-U0-G4 30974  140 B4-U0-G4
RPL-230W90LED 31084  137 B3-U0-G4 31545  139 B5-U0-G4 32546  143 B4-U0-G4 31605  139 B4-U0-G4
RPL-245W90LED 32681  135 B3-U0-G4 33166  137 B5-U0-G4 34218  141 B4-U0-G4 33229  137 B4-U0-G4
RPL-260W90LED 34124  133 B3-U0-G4 34629  135 B5-U0-G4 35728  139 B4-U0-G4 34695  135 B4-U0-G4
RPL-275W90LED 35571  131 B3-U0-G4 36098  133 B5-U0-G4 37244  137 B4-U0-G4 36167  133 B4-U0-G4
RPL-290W90LED 36893  129 B3-U0-G4 37440  131 B5-U0-G4 38628  135 B4-U0-G4 37511  131 B4-U0-G4
RPL-305W90LED 38214  127 B3-U0-G5 38780  129 B5-U0-G4 40011  133 B4-U0-G4 38854  129 B4-U0-G4
RPL-310W90LED 38727  127 B3-U0-G5 39301  129 B5-U0-G4 40548  133 B4-U0-G4 39375  129 B4-U0-G4
Actual performance may vary due to installation variables including optics, mounting/ceiling height, dirt depreciation, light loss factor, etc.; highly recommended
to confirm performance with a layout - contact Applications at signify.com/outdoorluminaires. Consult DLC QPL to confirm your specific fixture selection is DLC approved.
Note: Some data may be scaled based on tests of similar but not identical luminaries.
RoadFocus-Plus-RPL-en_shield  05/26  page 5 of 8RoadFocus-Plus-RPL-en_shield  05/26  page 5 of 8
RPL  RoadFocus Plus
LED Cobra head (large)
4000K/70CRI LED High Performance Lumen Values - multiply values by 0.9 for 80CRI, multiply 4000K values by 0.827 for 2200K
Ordering Code
Type R2M Type R2S Type R3M Type R3S
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
RPL-135W120LED 24662  184 B4-U0-G4 25480  191 B4-U0-G4 24552  184 B3-U0-G3 24652  184 B3-U0-G3
RPL-160W120LED 27927  176 B4-U0-G4 28854  182 B4-U0-G4 27803  175 B3-U0-G3 27916  176 B3-U0-G3
RPL-185W120LED 31797  174 B4-U0-G4 32852  180 B4-U0-G4 31655  173 B4-U0-G3 31784  174 B3-U0-G4
RPL-225W120LED 37707  170 B4-U0-G4 38958  175 B4-U0-G4 37539  169 B4-U0-G4 37691  170 B4-U0-G4
RPL-230W120LED 38494  169 B4-U0-G4 39770  174 B4-U0-G4 38322  168 B4-U0-G4 38477  169 B4-U0-G4
RPL-245W120LED 40418  167 B4-U0-G4 41759  173 B4-U0-G4 40238  166 B4-U0-G4 40401  167 B4-U0-G4
RPL-260W120LED 42461  165 B4-U0-G4 43869  171 B4-U0-G4 42271  164 B4-U0-G4 42443  165 B4-U0-G4
RPL-275W120LED 44319  163 B4-U0-G4 45789  169 B4-U0-G4 44121  162 B4-U0-G4 44300  163 B4-U0-G4
RPL-290W120LED 46248  161 B4-U0-G4 47781  167 B4-U0-G4 46041  161 B4-U0-G4 46228  161 B4-U0-G5
RPL-305W120LED 47983  159 B4-U0-G4 49575  164 B5-U0-G4 47769  158 B4-U0-G4 47963  159 B4-U0-G5
Ordering Code
Type 4 Type 5 Type R2MB Type R3MB
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
RPL-135W120LED 24416  183 B3-U0-G4 24778  185 B5-U0-G4 25564  191 B4-U0-G4 24825  186 B4-U0-G4
RPL-160W120LED 27648  174 B3-U0-G4 28058  177 B5-U0-G4 28949  183 B4-U0-G4 28112  177 B4-U0-G4
RPL-185W120LED 31479  172 B3-U0-G4 31946  175 B5-U0-G4 32960  180 B4-U0-G4 32007  175 B4-U0-G4
RPL-225W120LED 37330  168 B3-U0-G5 37884  170 B5-U0-G4 39086  176 B4-U0-G4 37956  171 B4-U0-G4
RPL-230W120LED 38109  167 B3-U0-G5 38674  170 B5-U0-G4 39901  175 B4-U0-G4 38747  170 B4-U0-G4
RPL-245W120LED 40014  165 B3-U0-G5 40607  168 B5-U0-G4 41896  173 B4-U0-G4 40685  168 B4-U0-G4
RPL-260W120LED 42036  163 B3-U0-G5 42659  166 B5-U0-G4 44013  171 B5-U0-G4 42741  166 B4-U0-G4
RPL-275W120LED 43876  162 B3-U0-G5 44526  164 B5-U0-G5 45940  169 B5-U0-G5 44611  164 B4-U0-G4
RPL-290W120LED 45785  160 B3-U0-G5 46464  162 B5-U0-G5 47939  167 B5-U0-G5 46552  163 B4-U0-G4
RPL-305W120LED 47504  158 B4-U0-G5 48208  160 B5-U0-G5 49738  165 B5-U0-G5 48300  160 B5-U0-G5
Ordering Code
R2MHE R3MHE
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
RPL-135W120LED 25669 192 B4-U0-G4 25391 190 B4-U0-G4
RPL-160W120LED 29067 183 B4-U0-G4 28753 181 B4-U0-G4
RPL-185W120LED 33095 181 B4-U0-G4 32737 179 B4-U0-G4
RPL-225W120LED 39246 177 B4-U0-G4 38821 175 B4-U0-G4
RPL-230W120LED 40065 176 B4-U0-G4 39631 174 B4-U0-G4
RPL-245W120LED 42068 174 B4-U0-G4 41613 172 B4-U0-G4
RPL-260W120LED 44194 172 B4-U0-G4 43715 170 B4-U0-G4
RPL-275W120LED 46128 170 B4-U0-G4 45629 168 B4-U0-G4
RPL-290W120LED 48135 168 B4-U0-G4 47614 166 B4-U0-G4
RPL-305W120LED 49942 166 B5-U0-G5 49401 164 B5-U0-G5
Actual performance may vary due to installation variables including optics, mounting/ceiling height, dirt depreciation, light loss factor, etc.; highly recommended
to confirm performance with a layout - contact Applications at signify.com/outdoorluminaires. Consult DLC QPL to confirm your specific fixture selection is DLC approved.
Note: Some data may be scaled based on tests of similar but not identical luminaries.
RoadFocus-Plus-RPL-en_shield  05/26  page 6 of 8RoadFocus-Plus-RPL-en_shield  05/26  page 6 of 8
RPL  RoadFocus Plus
LED Cobra head (large)
2700K/70CRI LED High Performance Lumen Values - multiply values by 0.9 for 80CRI
Ordering Code
Type R2M Type R2S Type R3M Type R3S
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
RPL-135W120LED 21308  159 B3-U0-G3 22015  165 B3-U0-G3 21213  159 B3-U0-G3 21299  159 B3-U0-G3
RPL-160W120LED 24129  152 B3-U0-G3 24930  157 B3-U0-G3 24022  152 B3-U0-G3 24119  152 B3-U0-G3
RPL-185W120LED 27473  150 B4-U0-G4 28384  155 B4-U0-G4 27350  150 B3-U0-G3 27461  150 B3-U0-G3
RPL-225W120LED 32579  147 B4-U0-G4 33659  151 B4-U0-G4 32434  146 B4-U0-G3 32565  146 B3-U0-G4
RPL-230W120LED 33259  146 B4-U0-G4 34362  151 B4-U0-G4 33110  145 B4-U0-G3 33244  146 B4-U0-G4
RPL-245W120LED 34921  144 B4-U0-G4 36080  149 B4-U0-G4 34766  144 B4-U0-G3 34907  144 B4-U0-G4
RPL-260W120LED 36686  143 B4-U0-G4 37903  147 B4-U0-G4 36522  142 B4-U0-G4 36670  143 B4-U0-G4
RPL-275W120LED 38292  141 B4-U0-G4 39562  146 B4-U0-G4 38121  140 B4-U0-G4 38275  141 B4-U0-G4
RPL-290W120LED 39958  140 B4-U0-G4 41283  144 B4-U0-G4 39780  139 B4-U0-G4 39941  139 B4-U0-G4
RPL-305W120LED 41458  138 B4-U0-G4 42832  142 B4-U0-G4 41273  137 B4-U0-G4 41440  137 B4-U0-G4
Ordering Code
Type 4 Type 5 Type R2MB Type R3MB
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
RPL-135W120LED 21095  158 B3-U0-G4 21408  160 B5-U0-G3 22087  165 B4-U0-G4 21449  160 B4-U0-G4
RPL-160W120LED 23888  151 B3-U0-G4 24242  153 B5-U0-G3 25012  158 B4-U0-G4 24288  153 B4-U0-G4
RPL-185W120LED 27198  149 B3-U0-G4 27601  151 B5-U0-G4 28477  156 B4-U0-G4 27654  151 B4-U0-G4
RPL-225W120LED 32253  145 B3-U0-G4 32731  147 B5-U0-G4 33770  152 B4-U0-G4 32794  148 B4-U0-G4
RPL-230W120LED 32926  144 B3-U0-G4 33414  147 B5-U0-G4 34475  151 B4-U0-G4 33478  147 B4-U0-G4
RPL-245W120LED 34573  143 B3-U0-G4 35085  145 B5-U0-G4 36198  150 B4-U0-G4 35152  145 B4-U0-G4
RPL-260W120LED 36319  141 B3-U0-G4 36858  143 B5-U0-G4 38027  148 B4-U0-G4 36928  144 B4-U0-G4
RPL-275W120LED 37909  140 B3-U0-G5 38471  142 B5-U0-G4 39692  146 B4-U0-G4 38544  142 B4-U0-G4
RPL-290W120LED 39559  138 B3-U0-G5 40145  140 B5-U0-G4 41419  145 B4-U0-G4 40221  140 B4-U0-G4
RPL-305W120LED 41043  136 B3-U0-G5 41651  138 B5-U0-G4 42973  143 B4-U0-G4 41731  138 B4-U0-G4
Actual performance may vary due to installation variables including optics, mounting/ceiling height, dirt depreciation, light loss factor, etc.; highly recommended
to confirm performance with a layout - contact Applications at signify.com/outdoorluminaires. Consult DLC QPL to confirm your specific fixture selection is DLC approved.
Note: Some data may be scaled based on tests of similar but not identical luminaries.
3000K/70CRI LED High Performance Lumen Values - multiply values by 0.9 for 80CRI
Ordering Code
Type R2M Type R2S Type R3M Type R3S
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
RPL-135W120LED 23651  177 B3-U0-G3 24436  183 B4-U0-G4 23546  176 B3-U0-G3 23641  177 B3-U0-G3
RPL-160W120LED 26782  169 B3-U0-G3 27671  175 B4-U0-G4 26663  168 B3-U0-G3 26771  169 B3-U0-G3
RPL-185W120LED 30493  167 B4-U0-G4 31505  172 B4-U0-G4 30357  166 B4-U0-G3 30480  167 B3-U0-G4
RPL-225W120LED 36161  163 B4-U0-G4 37360  168 B4-U0-G4 36000  162 B4-U0-G4 36146  163 B4-U0-G4
RPL-230W120LED 36915  162 B4-U0-G4 38140  167 B4-U0-G4 36751  161 B4-U0-G4 36900  162 B4-U0-G4
RPL-245W120LED 38761  160 B4-U0-G4 40047  166 B4-U0-G4 38588  160 B4-U0-G4 38745  160 B4-U0-G4
RPL-260W120LED 40720  158 B4-U0-G4 42070  164 B4-U0-G4 40538  158 B4-U0-G4 40703  158 B4-U0-G4
RPL-275W120LED 42502  156 B4-U0-G4 43912  162 B4-U0-G4 42312  156 B4-U0-G4 42484  156 B4-U0-G4
RPL-290W120LED 44351  155 B4-U0-G4 45822  160 B4-U0-G4 44153  154 B4-U0-G4 44333  155 B4-U0-G4
RPL-305W120LED 46016  153 B4-U0-G4 47542  158 B4-U0-G4 45811  152 B4-U0-G4 45996  153 B4-U0-G5
Ordering Code
Type 4 Type 5 Type R2MB Type R3MB
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
RPL-135W120LED 23415  175 B3-U0-G4 23762  178 B5-U0-G3 24516  183 B4-U0-G4 23807  178 B4-U0-G4
RPL-160W120LED 26515  167 B3-U0-G4 26908  170 B5-U0-G3 27762  175 B4-U0-G4 26959  170 B4-U0-G4
RPL-185W120LED 30189  165 B3-U0-G4 30636  167 B5-U0-G4 31608  173 B4-U0-G4 30694  168 B4-U0-G4
RPL-225W120LED 35800  161 B3-U0-G4 36330  163 B5-U0-G4 37483  169 B4-U0-G4 36399  164 B4-U0-G4
RPL-230W120LED 36547  160 B3-U0-G4 37088  163 B5-U0-G4 38265  168 B4-U0-G4 37159  163 B4-U0-G4
RPL-245W120LED 38374  159 B3-U0-G5 38942  161 B5-U0-G4 40178  166 B4-U0-G4 39017  161 B4-U0-G4
RPL-260W120LED 40313  157 B3-U0-G5 40910  159 B5-U0-G4 42209  164 B4-U0-G4 40988  159 B4-U0-G4
RPL-275W120LED 42077  155 B3-U0-G5 42701  157 B5-U0-G4 44056  162 B5-U0-G4 42782  158 B4-U0-G4
RPL-290W120LED 43908  153 B3-U0-G5 44559  156 B5-U0-G5 45973  161 B5-U0-G5 44644  156 B4-U0-G4
RPL-305W120LED 45556  151 B3-U0-G5 46231  153 B5-U0-G5 47699  158 B5-U0-G5 46319  154 B4-U0-G4
RoadFocus-Plus-RPL-en_shield  05/26  page 7 of 8RoadFocus-Plus-RPL-en_shield  05/26  page 7 of 8
RPL  RoadFocus Plus
LED Cobra head (large)
9.7"